

SE FLAMINGO DRIVE - SE SHARON STREET ASSESSABLE PAVING PROJECT

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

ENGINEER'S OPINION OF COST

Item Number	Pay Item Number	Pay Item Description	QTY	Unit	Unit Cost	Amount
1	101-1B	Construction Videos (Pre & Post)	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	101-99	Survey / Record Drawings	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
3	104-10-3	Erosion Control - Sediment Barrier - Silt Fence	1,600	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,400.00
4	110-1-1	Clearing & Grubbing - Strip Grass	0.77	AC	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,850.00
5	120-1	Excavation	500	CY	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,500.00
6	120-10	Drainage Swales (Grading)	1,300	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,600.00
7	327-70-6	Saw Cut & Remove Exist. Pavement	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
8	160-4	Stabilized Subgrade - (LBR 40)	2,180	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 15,260.00
9	285-6	Optional Base Group 6 - Coquina Base 8" Thick	2,078	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 41,560.00
10	337-7-82	Asphalt SP-12.5 (1.5" Thickness)	147	TN	\$ 120.00	\$ 17,640.00
11	522-1	6" Concrete Driveway	200	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00
12	700-1	Single Post Signs<12 SF - Stop Signs and Street Name Signs - MC Standard R-140 A,B,C	1	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
13	711-11-125	Thermo Plastic Striping, Solid White 24" Stop Bars	20	LF	\$ 2.25	\$ 45.00
14	570-1-2	Sod (Performance Turf, Bahia)	1,270	SY	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,175.00

BASE BID TOTAL \$ 106,930.00

SE Flamingo Drive - SE Sharon Street	
Construction (+10% Contingency)	\$ 117,623.00
County Contribution (25%)	\$ (29,405.75)
Design Surveying & Engineering	\$ 15,000.00
County Admin Fees	\$ 14,000.00
Total	\$ 117,217.25
Number of Units	8
Cost Per Unit	14,652.16